
Curriculum - Vitae 
 

1. Name                                  : Prof. Miss.Patare Shrilanka Gulabrao  

 

2. Permanent Address          : A/P: Bhokar  Tal: Shrirampur  

 Dist: Ahmednagar 

 

3. Residential Address          :  A/P: Bhokar Tal: Shrirampur Dist: Ahmednagar 

  Pin-413739 

          Phone No:-9503929142 

                                                  E-mail: janhavi.patare@gmail.com 

 

4. Date of Birth                      : 07
th

 March 1986 

 

5. Marital Status                     : Unmarried 

 

6. Department   : Computer Science 

 

7. Designation               : Lecturer 

 

8. Date of Appointment in Sanstha:  12th June 2008 

 

9. Date of Joining present College: 12
st
 Jun 2008 

 

10. Academic Qualifications    : M. Sc. (.Mathematics) 

 

Degree Board / 

University 

Subjects Year of 

Passing 

Percentage Class 

 

S.S.C. 

 

H.S.C. 

 

B.Sc. 

 

M.Sc. 

 

 

 

Pune  Board 

 

Pune Board 

 

Pune  University 

 

Pune University 

 

 

Regular 

 

Science 

 

Mathematics 

 

Mathematics 

 

 

 

2001 

 

2003 

 

2006 

 

2008 

 

78.40 

 

60.50 

 

70.41 

 

71.95 

 

Distinction 

 

First Class 

 

Distinction 

 

Distinction 
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11. Teaching Experience: - 
 

 

Sr. 

No. 

      

       Name of College 

 

Period 

 

Nature 

 

Duration 

 

1 

R.B.N.B.College Shrirampur 7 Year Lecturer 12
th

 Jun 2008  To Today 

 

 

 

       

 

Declaration 
 
               

                          I hereby declare that according to the best of my knowledge, the 

information furnished above is true and correct. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                        

  Date: - 03/01/2015                                                          (Miss. Patare S.G) 

 


