## **Curriculum - Vitae**

**1. Name** : Prof. Miss.Patare Shrilanka Gulabrao

2. Permanent Address : A/P: Bhokar Tal: Shrirampur

Dist: Ahmednagar

**3. Residential Address** : A/P: Bhokar Tal: Shrirampur Dist: Ahmednagar

Pin-413739

Phone No:-9503929142

E-mail: janhavi.patare@gmail.com

**4. Date of Birth** : 07<sup>th</sup> March 1986

**5. Marital Status** : Unmarried

**6. Department** : Computer Science

**7. Designation** : Lecturer

**8. Date of Appointment in Sanstha**: 12th June 2008

9. Date of Joining present College: 12st Jun 2008

**10. Academic Qualifications** : M. Sc. (.Mathematics)

Degree	Board / University	Subjects	Year of Passing	Percentage	Class
S.S.C.	Pune Board	Regular	2001	78.40	Distinction
H.S.C.	Pune Board	Science	2003	60.50	First Class
B.Sc.	<b>Pune University</b>	Mathematics	2006	70.41	Distinction
M.Sc.	<b>Pune University</b>	Mathematics	2008	71.95	Distinction

## 11. Teaching Experience: -

Sr. No.	Name of College	Period	Nature	Duration
	R.B.N.B.College Shrirampur	7 Year	Lecturer	12 <sup>th</sup> Jun 2008 To Today
1				

## **Declaration**

I hereby declare that according to the best of my knowledge, the information furnished above is true and correct.

Date: - 03/01/2015 (Miss. Patare S.G)